
Meet Results Page: 12010 National Judges Cup

Level 4 - 6-7 yrs
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/11/2010USA Sports Production
Linda Barclay

1/8/2010 - 1/10/2010

Session 10B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Myranda Fultz252
Hoosier

9.200 8.500 8.8758.400 34.975
2 1 2 2 1

1

Jamya Clay237
Gym Unlimited

9.250 7.650 9.0007.850 33.750
1 5 5 1 2

2

Madden Finn290
Tops Gymnastics

8.600 7.600 8.1008.625 32.925
7 6 1 5 3

3

Aubrey Hinton263
Top Flight

8.850 7.950 8.5007.550 32.850
5 2 6 3 4

4

Mollie Choo286
Tops Gymnastics

9.125 6.900 7.7008.375 32.100
3 9 3 6 5

5

Carson Hidy287
Tops Gymnastics

8.575 7.675 7.3008.125 31.675
8 4 4 7 6

6

Haley Allen266
Top Flight

9.000 7.400 8.2006.600 31.200
4 7 9 4 7

7

Madina French253
Hoosier

8.700 7.700 6.8006.675 29.875
6 3 8 9 8

8

Holly Restad289
Tops Gymnastics

6.550 7.350 6.9507.150 28.000
9 8 7 8 9

9



Meet Results Page: 12010 National Judges Cup

Level 4 - 10-11 yrs
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/11/2010USA Sports Production
Linda Barclay

1/8/2010 - 1/10/2010

Session 10B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Hayley LaRochelle217
Excel

9.600 8.500 9.2008.950 36.250
1 3 1 2 1

1

Mary O'Connor244
Gym Unlimited

9.200 8.600 9.1008.925 35.825
4 2 2 4T 2

2

Gerricka Reese236
Gym Unlimited

8.950 8.650 9.1758.800 35.575
7 1 4 3 3

3

Sarah Williamson239
Gym Unlimited

9.000 8.450 9.2508.725 35.425
6 4 6 1 4

4

Candace White216
Excel

9.500 8.300 8.8508.650 35.300
2 5 7 8 5

5

Lilian Duong243
Gym Unlimited

8.800 8.000 9.1008.750 34.650
10 6 5 4T 6

6

Annie Murdock204
All American

9.325 7.050 8.9008.900 34.175
3 10 3 7 7

7

Emily Farrell205
All American

8.750 7.950 8.5008.225 33.425
11 7 10 9 8

8

Shelbie Hill238
Gym Unlimited

8.850 7.150 8.9508.400 33.350
9 8T 9 6 9

9

Lilly Grogean220
Gem City

9.100 7.150 8.1008.575 32.925
5 8T 8 10 10

10

Kassidy Mutchler251
Hoosier

8.500 6.550 7.0508.150 30.250
13 12 11 12 11

11

McKenna Stocker230
Gem City

8.700 6.800 7.1257.300 29.925
12 11 12 11 12

12

Madelyn Hebb219
Gem City

8.875 4.950 6.7006.400 26.925
8 13 13 13 13

13



Meet Results Page: 12010 National Judges Cup

Level 4 - 9 yrs
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/11/2010USA Sports Production
Linda Barclay

1/8/2010 - 1/10/2010

Session 10B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Chloe Miller223
Gem City

9.350 8.400 8.8758.625 35.250
1 1 1 2 1

1

Clare Peine247
Hoosier

9.250 8.150 8.1758.550 34.125
2 3 2 3 2

2

Taylor Reaguer206
All American

9.000 7.700 9.0007.975 33.675
3 4 5 1 3

3

Victoria Kinnamon248
Hoosier

8.750 8.275 7.6008.000 32.625
7 2 4 6 4

4

Madelynn Mitchell229
Gem City

8.900 6.150 7.9508.475 31.475
4T 8 3 4 5

5

Erin McLain250
Hoosier

8.900 7.100 7.6507.100 30.750
4T 5T 9 5 6

6

Haleigh Stephens249
Hoosier

8.500 6.800 7.0507.700 30.050
8 7 6 8 7

7

Sierra Jenkins240
Gym Unlimited

8.450 7.100 7.1507.250 29.950
9 5T 8 7 8

8

Lillian Cusick226
Gem City

8.875 5.100 6.5007.550 28.025
6 9 7 9 9

9



Meet Results Page: 12010 National Judges Cup

Level 4 - 8 yrs
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/11/2010USA Sports Production
Linda Barclay

1/8/2010 - 1/10/2010

Session 10B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Katelyn Rapp276
Top Flight

8.950 9.050 8.4258.825 35.250
6 1 2 8 1

1

Kayla Meyer246
Gym Unlimited

9.125 8.500 9.2508.300 35.175
2 2 9 1 2

2

Isabella Watts218
Excel

9.075 7.900 8.8758.925 34.775
4 6 1 4 3

3

Alexandra Clarkson202
All American

9.500 7.850 8.8008.325 34.475
1 7 6T 5 4

4

Alaina Croskey277
Tops Gymnastics

9.000 8.250 8.4508.325 34.025
5 4 6T 7 5

5

Meghan Tester264
Top Flight

8.925 7.650 8.9508.450 33.975
7 8 4T 2 6

6

Kennedy Drish271
Top Flight

8.700 8.050 8.6758.450 33.875
11 5 4T 6 7

7

Madelyn Tester265
Top Flight

9.100 8.325 8.0757.775 33.275
3 3 11 10 8

8

Alyson Henson242
Gym Unlimited

8.750 6.650 8.9008.500 32.800
10 10 3 3 9

9

Leah Restad284
Tops Gymnastics

8.250 7.150 7.4758.325 31.200
13 9 6T 12 10

10

Adrianna Turner241
Gym Unlimited

8.600 6.500 7.5507.800 30.450
12 12 10 11 11

11

Alexis Dunlop245
Gym Unlimited

8.850 6.550 8.4006.300 30.100
8 11 13 9 12

12

Megan Coate228
Gem City

8.825 5.750 5.8006.750 27.125
9 13 12 13 13

13



Team Results
2010 National Judges Cup Page: 1

Level 4 - All Age Divisions

Printed on: 1/11/2010USA Sports Production

1/8/2010 - 1/10/2010

at: 1:25 PM

Session 10B

Rank Gym ScoreTeam Vault Bars FloorBeam

X 107.475 27.575 25.750 26.475 27.6751 Gym Unlimited
13 1 2

236 Gerricka Reese 8.650 8.800 9.175
237 Jamya Clay 9.250
239 Sarah Williamson 9.250
243 Lilian Duong 8.750
244 Mary O'Connor 9.200 8.600 8.925
246 Kayla Meyer 9.125 8.500 9.250

X 106.325 28.175 24.700 26.525 26.9252 Excel
21 4 1

216 Candace White 9.500 8.300 8.650 8.850
217 Hayley LaRochelle 9.600 8.500 8.950 9.200
218 Isabella Watts 9.075 7.900 8.925 8.875

X 104.325 27.050 25.425 25.725 26.1253 Top Flight
46 2 3

263 Aubrey Hinton 8.500
264 Meghan Tester 8.450 8.950
265 Madelyn Tester 9.100 8.325
266 Haley Allen 9.000
271 Kennedy Drish 8.050 8.450 8.675
276 Katelyn Rapp 8.950 9.050 8.825

X 103.475 27.825 23.500 25.450 26.7004 All American
32 6 5

202 Alexandra Clarkson 9.500 7.850 8.325 8.800
204 Annie Murdock 9.325 8.900 8.900
205 Emily Farrell 7.950 8.225
206 Taylor Reaguer 9.000 7.700 9.000

X 102.075 27.350 24.925 25.100 24.7005 Hoosier
64T 3 7

247 Clare Peine 9.250 8.150 8.550 8.175
248 Victoria Kinnamon 8.275
250 Erin McLain 8.900 7.650
251 Kassidy Mutchler 8.150
252 Myranda Fultz 9.200 8.500 8.400 8.875



Team Results
2010 National Judges Cup Page: 2

Level 4 - All Age Divisions

Printed on: 1/11/2010USA Sports Production

1/8/2010 - 1/10/2010

at: 1:25 PM

Session 10B

Rank Gym ScoreTeam Vault Bars FloorBeam

X 100.300 27.350 22.350 25.675 24.9256 Gem City
54T 7 4

220 Lilly Grogean 9.100 7.150 8.575 8.100
223 Chloe Miller 9.350 8.400 8.625 8.875
229 Madelynn Mitchell 8.900 8.475 7.950
230 McKenna Stocker 6.800

X 99.825 26.725 23.525 25.325 24.2507 Tops Gymnastics
77 5 6

277 Alaina Croskey 9.000 8.250 8.325 8.450
286 Mollie Choo 9.125 8.375 7.700
287 Carson Hidy 7.675
290 Madden Finn 8.600 7.600 8.625 8.100


